Addressable Color-Chasing Tape Light Specifications
Digital RGB LED Strip Light
T 866.811.5550 | F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
Rev. V1.0 Date: 12/10/2025
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
IP6712 VDC
Voltage RGB
ADDRESSABLE
Beam Angle
120°
SAMPLE PART NUMBER BREAKDOWN STW-B-PCRGB-A3E-10B5M-12V
Series Strip Type LED Type LEDs/Segment IP Rating PCB Width Density Length Voltage
STW-B PCRGB A 3 E 10 B 5M 12V
Weatherproof RGB Dream Color
(Addressable)
5050 SMD 3 LEDs/seg IP67 10mm 60 LEDs/m 5 meters 12 VDC
Overview
The DreamColor series Digital RGB LED Strip Light uses
UCS2903 IC chip technology to address each 3 LED segment
individually. Use a compatible controller (sold separately) to
select from thousands of solid colors and 200 preset color-
chasing modes. Customize brightness, sequence length, and
chase speed. This tape light requires 12V power, is cuttable
every 3 LEDs, and has 3M™ adhesive backing for quick
mounting. Waterproof design for various applications.
The controller requires the Magic-LED app and a compatible
Bluetooth-equipped device with at least iOS 8.0 or Android 4.4
installed. The Magic-LED app is compatible with both Apple and
Android smartphones.
Features
• Control brightness, color, modes, and speed with compatible
controller and app
• Address each 3 LED segment | integrated WS2811 IC chips
• Choose from 200 unique color-chasing patterns
• IP67 rated waterproof
Product Details
• Strip Width with Clear Cover: 12mm (0.47in)
• Max Run: 11.5ft (3.5m)
• 0-100% PWM dimmable
• 3M™ adhesive backing
• Connection: pigtail
• 12 VDC input
Certifications and Compliances
• UL Listed - UL 2108 (IFDR)
• CE compliant
Warranty
• 7-year warranty
Applications
• Car Washes
• Interior Design
• Landscape Lighting
• Light Design
Available Models1
□ STW-B-PCRGB-A3E-10B5M-12V
Project  Date
Notes
1Contact customer service if interested in other options.
• Light Shows
• Sign Lighting
• Venues
Addressable Color-Chasing Tape Light Specifications
Digital RGB LED Strip Light
T 866.811.5550 | F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
Rev. V1.0 Date: 12/10/2025
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
SPECIFICATIONS
Model STW-B-PCRGB-A3E-10B5M-12V
PHOTOMETRIC
LED Color Color Chasing RGB
Beam Angle 120°
ELECTRICAL